
EIS-Lmcaster Farming, Saturday, March 11,1989

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5 00PM

of each week s publication

TUES. MAR. 14 - 9AM
Complete Dispersal- Miller
Orchards, loc. off Interstate
81 onto PA Rt. 914 E .3 mi.
to the New Franklin Rd.
(SR2O) turning left & conti-
nuing 2 mi. to the orchards
at 1847 New Franklin Rd..
Marion, PA. Cochran
Aucts.

TUES. MAR. 14 - 9AM
Farm Machinery, Shop
Tools, Lumber, Poultry
Equip, Antiques, Tools. For
C.W. Shirk. Paul W. Horst,
Roy Good Jr., aucts.
TUES. MAR. 14 -10AM
Farm Machinery. At the
farm, 1 mi. E of Seneca
Falls, N.Y. on Rt 5 & 20.
Owners- VanCleef Farms.
Roy Teitsworth, Inc., Auet.
TUES. MAR. 14 -10AM
Farm Machinery, Dairy Eq.
Centre Co., 3 mis. S. of
Millheim, PA, at Coburn,
PA. Donald E. & Rosella
Moore. Mark Click, Auct.
TUES. MAR. 14-10:30AM
Combine, tractors and farm
mach., located on Main St.
in Oley, PA take Water St.
Approx. 2 mi. to Mud Run
Rd. to Ist farm on the left
on Mud Run Rd., Oley
Twp., Berks Co., PA. Auc-
tion for Glen Farm, Inc.,
Carl B. Herbein, David S.
ADgyer, Auct
TUES. MAR. 14- 10:30AM
Tractors, Farm Machinery,
Dairy Equip., Rt. 2 Palmy-
ra, S. Londonderry Twp.,
Lebanon County, Pa. from
Rt. 322 E. of Fontana Turn
onto Rt 241 at Exxon Sta-
tion - thru ML Wilson to Col-
ebrook- right onRt. 2412.1
mi. to Lawn - turn right onto
Railroad St for .8 mi., pro-
ceed straight thru onto Rt.
341 to Ist farm on right
From Elizabethtown turn
onto Rt. 241 at Hillrest to
Lawn and turn left onto
Railroad St. and proceed
with above directions. Ivan
& Lucy Anna Hanson,
Owners, Harry H. Bach-
man, Auct.

TUES. MAR. 14 - 10:30AM
31 Ac. w/Out Buildings,
Farm Equip., Antiques.
Loc. 2Vi mi. Wof Fogelsvil-
le in Seipstown, wisisen-
berg Twp., Lehigh Co., Pa.
Ordered by Ray E. &

Esther B. Baush. Con-
ductedby Zettlemoyer Auc-
tion Co. Inc.

t

TUES. MAR. 14, 11AM On
the premises appr. IVi mi.,
north east of Mt. Zion along
Deep Run Road, North of
Rose Bud Road, Leb. Co.
Farm Equip., etc. For Ezra
Z. & Alta B. Martin. Harvey
Weik, auct.
TUES. MAR. 14 - IPM Far-
mersville Auction. In Far-
mersville 3 mi. east of
Brownstown, Lane. Co. Pa.
Estate from Brunnerville
plus additions. Larry Rutt,
auct.

Located in Lane. Co., Pa. 7
Miles East of Lane. City, 1
Mile North of Bird-in-Hand.
From Route 340 go North
at R.R. underpass on to
Beechdale Rd. to Gibbons
Rd. turn right'/« mile turn
right at Miller's Repair.
Daniel S. & Amanda Esh,
Owners. Auct. Steve &

Steve Jr. Petersheim.
WED. MAR. 15 -10AM
Fireplaces, Skylites, Sheet-
rock, Plywood. Floor/Wall
Tile, Lumber Doors, Panel-

TUES. MAR. 14 - 7PM
Feeder CattleSale, Carlisle
Livestock Market, Exit 12
off 1-81, 717-249-4511.
WED. MAR. 15 ■ Farm
equip. Loc. 3 mi. N of
Chambersburg, PA. Sale
for Gerald & Eddy Ham-
mond. Ralph W. Horst,
Auct.

WED. MAR. 15-9AM Farm
Machinery, Silos, Milk-
house A Barn Eq. Farm
Sold. Loc. just off Rt 17 2
mi. from Waverly, NY, lake
Willswanna exit 59A • 2nd
farm. Charles W. & Marion
Wood, 2 mis. from Waverly,
NY, off Rt 17 take Wila-
wanna Exit 59A* Gordon
Wood. Sale Mgr.
WED. MAR. 15 - 9AM
Spring Farm and Construc-
tion Consignment Auction.
Located: Wilson's Auction
Sales, Routs 113, Lincoln,
Delaware. Wilson's Auction
Sales, Inc. auci
wiED. MAR. » • 930AM
Farm Machinary, Milk
Equip., 3 Pair Sorral Molly
Muiaa, Caaa 930 Diaoal.

ing. Etc. Flemington Bldrs.
Mart, Flemington, NJ, 2 mi.
N of Flemington Circle on
Rt. 202 southbound. Peter
Costanzo Aucts., Inc.

WED. MAR. 15 -11AM
Farm Machinery, 3IH trac-
tors, produced for the late
Many Pentz located near
Montoursville, Pa. Owner
Helen Pentz. Fraley Auc-
tion Co

WED. MAR. 1.5-3PM Spe-
cial Easter Lamb & Goat
Sale at Belleville Livestock
Mkt., Belleville, PA.

Public Auction
MON., MARCH 27, 1989

9:30 A,M.

HOLSTEIN MILK CATTLE-
FARM MACHINERY-
HOUSEHOLD GOODS

The Undersigned will hold Public
Sale of Modem Farm Machinery, Dairy
Cattle, Heifers.Located at Hublersburg,
Pa., Centre County. 8 Miles N. East of
Bellefbnte, Pa. along Rt. 64N. If coming
to sale on 1-80-Exit atLamar- FollowRt.
64 approx. 6 miles • Watch for Signs.
Sale Consisting of:
JohnDeere 4040 Tractor w/full cab - 4 out-
lets - approx. 3(00 hr.- Power Shift, Fox
Super - D SelfPropelled Forage Harvesterw/3
row narrow head - Detroit Engine, Farmall H
Tractor (narrow front), Gehi 2500 Skid Steer
w/2 Buckets & New Engine, John Deere
semi-mL 350 autoreset Plow, Gehl model 600
Forage Harvester w/Grass & 2 Row Wide
Com Head, Gehl Forage Wagon, John Deere
714 Fbrage Wagon, International 120 Forage
Wagon, Allis Chalmers Forage Wagon, New
Holland 273 Baler w/Thrower, 4 Hi-Throw
Bale Wagons & Running Gears. InL 35 Hay
Rake, New Holland 489 pull type Haybine, 12
Ft Roller Harrow, John Deere 215-12 Ft.
Transport Disk, JohnDeere 22 Hay Crusher,
New Idea 325 narrow row Com Picker w/12
Roll Bed, John Deere 65 Forage Hopper
Blower, New Idea 243 PTO Manure Spread-
er, International 1250 Hammer Mill, John
Deere 160 Gal. 3 pt. Field Sprayer, Port. Allis
Chalmers PTO 110/220/35KWGenerator, 3
pt. Scraper Blade, 1970 International Farm
Dump Truck, also Wagon Load of Small
Misc. Farm Supplies. Lot of Creosote Poles,
Platform Scales. John Deere A Tractor - New
Paint - Good Cond.

Approx. 2500 Bu. EAR CORN
Milk Equipment

Approx. 150 Ft. of VA ” Stainless Steel Pipe
Line w/4 DeLaval Milking Claws, also 600
Gallon Sunset Milk Tank & Compressor,
Floor Milker.

Dairy Cattle
46 Holstein Milk Cows - 7 ofwhich are Regis-
tered. 5 - Bred Heifers - Due in April of which
2are Reg. & 3 vaccinated, several sm. calves.
Cattle on D.H.I.A. & are in Good Condition.
11 open heifers.

Household Goods
Good oldRocking Chairs. Oval Wicker White
Stand, Lgr. Good Old Clothes Ant. Basket,
Upright Beckwith Piano & Bench, chairs,
flower stands. Oak Single Treadle Sewing
Machine, wrought iron coffee Table, Celotex
white ceiling Tile, No. 16Cherry Seeder, Gal-
vanized Wash Boiler - good.OldPerry’s Mus-
ic Mag.’s, egg fillers & crates, old Oak wall
comb holder A rack. Floor lamps, metal cup-
boards, dart game, old cross word puzzles,
wood high chair, very old doll cradle, butter
bowl A paddle, old records, Ingram wood
mantle clock, garden hotcaps, Misc. dishes &

etc.
Sale By:

John & Marion Miller
Auctioneer: Ronald J. Gilligan

#AU339-L
Sale Order: Household Goods; Wagon
Load, Cattle at 12:30 P.M.- Machinery.
(Terms: Cash or Check - Day of Sale)
(Modern Farm for Sale by Owner -

Includes free stall Barn, 2 Modern Homes,
w/approx. 100 acres of Farm Land - Call:
814*83-2785).

FOOD AVAILABLE

WED. MAR. 15 - SPM
Machinists Tools & Equip.
Shoemakersville Fire Co.,
Shoemakersville, Pa.
Berks Co. Turn onto Noble
St. from traffic lite on Rt. 61
to Franklin St. & follow to
sale. Eugene G. Klinger
Auct. Service.
WED. MAR. 15 - 7;3OPM
Feeder Cattle Sale at Four
States Livestock, Hager-
stown, MD.WED. MAR. 15-11AM A 1

Farm Mach. Auction, Rt.
579 N off Rt. 513,1 mi. N. of THURS. MAR. 16 - Com-
Pittstown, NJ, 5 mi. South plate Holstein Daily Herd
of Clinton, NJ, from Rt. 78 Dispersal. RD3, Selins-
use Exit 15 take Rt 513 to grove, PA. Daniel L. Yoder,
Pittstown, NJ, Mrs. Leny Owner. Bryan D. Imes,
Leedertse, Col. Fred R. Auct.
Daniel Auctioneers, Inc THURS. MAR. 16 - SAM

Antiques

For Inspection:
Phone • (717) 755-0940
Auctioneer:
Blaine and Nevin Rentzel
Box 222, Emigevllle, PA
Pa. Uc. <761 and

Full Line Orchard Eq. Rt
30, 10 mis. w. of Cham-
bereburg, Franklin Co., PA.
GiHans Orchards. J.Robert
Meyers, Auct.
THURS. MAR. 16 - 9AM
Power Farm Eq., 3 Trac-
tors. tmi. N. of Intercourse.
Jessie & Susie King. Steve
Petersheim & Steve Jr.,
Aucts.
THURS. MAR. 16 - 9AM
Sensenig Spring Consign-
mentBale of Farm Eq. from
Paul Hosfelt & Sons, Ship-
pensburg, PA. Located
Cumberland Co., PA, from
181 take Newville Exit, go

S. onRt. 233 to 174W. fol-
low to sale. Melvin Sense-
nig Farm. 717-776-5054.

Antiques
PUBLIC AUCTION

GAS ENGINES - STONE
CRUSHERS - SHINGLE

MILLS, ETC.
Of the Late Randy Eisensmith

SATURDAY,
APRIL 15, 1989

At 9:30 A.M. EDST
Location: Rentiers Auction Barn
5 Mile North of York, PA -11/10 Mile

North of Manchester, PA Along Route
181, Turn Right at Gray Rock, “Watch
for Signs”.

GAS ENGINES
7 Hp. AB. Farquhar #282 (Very Rare), 3 Hp.

York, Head Cooled #1243,4 Hp. York #2224,214
Hp. York #2230, (2) New Holland 4 HP’a - #l4BO
and #3736, 3 New Holland 114 Hp*i - #3918,
#9664 and #9841, 3 Hp. Dome*tic Tank Cooled
(Very Old). 3 Hp. IHC Model "M” w/Small Stone
Feed Grinder, 3 Hp. Fuller and Johnaon, 2 Hp.
Leader. 8 Hp. Hercules - (ALL OFTHE ABOVE
ARE GOOD TO EXCELLENT AND SOME
WITH TRUCKS).

(THESE ARE IN NEED OF REPAIR)
4 - 5 Hp. N.H.’a; 6 Hp. York; 3 Hp. York; 3 Hp.

Witte w/SawRig; 9 Hp. Heiculea; 1Hp. Unknown;
4 Hp. and 6 Hp. leaden; Novo Upright; 114 Hp.
Hercules.
ENGINE MISCELLANEOUS
2 Flinchbaugh and 2 New Holland Saw Bucks;

New Holland #l3 Engine Truck w/Saw Buck; 2 -

ill’s, 1 - #l3. Several #l4's and IS’s. New Hol-
land #lO Burr Mill; York #3 Plate Mill; 3
UEBERKNECHT STONE MILLS; Quiches and
Pulleys; Mufflen; Steam Engine Governor; Old
EngineLiterature; Ram Literature; York, Farquhar,
Domestic, Etc. Engine Trucks and Parts, Patterns
and New Parts for New Holland Engines, Oilers,
Auto Sparken and Pulleys.

SPECIAL MENTION
2 Miniature Steam Engines; 3 Shingle Mills

(Chase, An American Upright, and A Western
Style); 3 Stone Crushers (N.H. #l, A Wheeling and
One Make Unknown w/Hammer Mill Attachment);
Water Rams; 2 Cane or Sorghum Mills; 4-1 hole
and 2-2 hole Com Shellers; Cider Press; Snickler
Water Wheel (rough); Stump Puller; Conestoga
Wagon Jacks; Apple Peelers, “Antique Bam -

Frame Looms”; Spinning Wheels; Wool Wheels;
Yam winders; Bobbin Winders; Quilting Frame;
Braiding Machines;. Mill Feed Bags; J.D. Bicycle
(Ladies) Woven Coverlets; 2 Jacquard Coverlets,
(JD Gemand - Graceham Frederick Co., Md.; Hen-
ry X. Stoner 1841).

TOOLS
MetalLathe; Milling Machine; Old Drill Presses

(Floor Models and Post Type); Wagon Wh«*l Rim
Bender, Blacksmith Forge; Approx. SO sets of
Blacksmith Tongs; 5 Swedge Blocks; 2 Cone
Anvils; Bench Plates; Tinner and Sheet Metal
Tools; Tin Roller; Crimper. Tinner Anvils; Blacks-
mith Anvil; Large Blacksmith Bellows; Copper
Planes; Broad Axes; Food Adzes; DrawingKnives;
Froes Aid Many Other Small Antiques Tools;
Grindstone: Line Shafts. '

MISCELLANEOUS
S Copper Kettle* (Various Sizes); 1 Large Brass

Kettle; Complete Set Of Broom Making Equip-
ment; Bee Supplies; Butcher Furnaces (Single,
Double, and Portable and Built-In); Iron Kettles;
Lard Press; Old Meat Sheer; Pot Belly Stove;
Wooden Measures; Animal Traps (Various Sizes);
Wooden and Metal Wheels (Various Sizes)
Wooden Wheel Parts; Wooden Barrels; Assorted
Size Jugs. Many more items too numerous to
mention.

. TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.
Owner
RITA EISENSMITH
P.O. Box 190
York Havan, PA 17370

ESTATE AUCTION
LYKENS VALLEY FARM

SATURDAY, MAY 6, 1989
AT 10:00 A.M.

2 Miles Southwest of GRATZ on Indian Trail Road;
from Gratz take Center Street South, go past the
firehouse; or watch for auction sign alongthe Gratz
to Loyalton Road in Lykens Township, Dauphin
County, PA; 38 Miles NE of Harrisburg.

58 ACRE FARM
Approximately 49 Acres Tillable,

Balance Pasture & Wooded.

mo mi
Kitchen, Living Room, Den, 2 Bedrooms, IVS
Baths, Oil Hot Water Heat; Bank-Type Bam;
2-Story 3-Bay Implement Shed; Poultry House,
Workshop & other farm related buildings.
FOR INSPECTION CALL (717) 365-3719 or (717)
647-4277
After inspection, ARRANGE YOUR FINANCING,
BE PREPARED TO BID & BUY AT THE
AUCTION!
TERMS: 10% down the day of sale, further terms
and conditions to be announced when real estate is
offered at 11:00 A.M.

HOUSEHOLD FURNISHINGS
ANTIQUES ft COLLECTIBLES

ESTATE OF
LAURA K. SITLINGER
Terrence J. Kerwin, Executor

Gregory M. Keiwin, Esq.
Kerwin & Kerwin

DEIBERT;
Mike, Auctioneer AU1599-L (717) 425-3313
George, Realtor & Auctioneer AU2O9-L

PUBLIC SALE
Woodworking Tools -

Antiques - Green House
Supplies - Wagons

Saturday,
April 1, 1989

10:00 a.m.
Located In Lancaster County, PA, 3

miles South of New Holland, 3 miles
North of Intercourse on Hollander
Road.

Shop Tools
10” Craftsman table saw, hydraulic motor

and hydraulic control valve; 6” planer,
hydraulic motor, 4’ Craftsman wood lathe;
Craftsman combination disk and belt sander,
air motor; band saw, floor model; Craftsman
floor model drill press, air motor; small grin-
der, air motor; Echo weed eater; 2000 watt
generator; Staple air gun; Arbor jigsaw; metal
bending unit; work bench.

Wagons - Harness
Storm front carriage, new 4 years, interior

lining, hydraulicbrakes, roller bearing; market
wagon, roller bearing, good condition; 2 sets
driving harness; horse blankets.

Greenhouse Equipment
- Supplies

30 gallon water heater; portable water with
Kawasaki engine; chemical fogger applicator;
Roto Hoe; pressure nozzle sprayer with
engine; soil shredder with engine; 2 kerosene
heaters; plastic pipe; lumber, berry boxes; all
sizes flower pots; hanging baskets; metal
cabinet; flower shelves; large wooden file
cabinets; 20’ extension ladder, lots of galvan-
ized pipe, random length; heavy duty sewing
machine; paper dispenser.

Antiques
Kitchen cabinet, grained glass doors, late

> 1800’s early 1900’s, a dandy; egg baskets;
copperkettle; old benches; old boxes; tin half
bushel measure.

Owner:
SARAH ZOOK

Auctioneer:
Steve j

Steve Jr. Petersheim: Jr
215-593-AUCT
Lie. #AU-001349-L

Food On Premises V Wfcyr


